owers (Names and Address) alter P. Zech and Alma 232 Bristol amath Falls, Oregon 9	4. 文字的名词	Date:	MORTGAGI - IDAHO September	balan Alawa si $\lambda$	6
alter P. Zech and Alma 532 Bristol	4. 文字的名词		September	r 27, 1985	$\mathbf{S}$
<u>lter P. Zech and Alma</u> 32 Bristol	4. 文字的名词				
			136-1927	550.2	$\langle \Theta \rangle$
,,,,		Acct. # . W.O. #	50078	3	
		OSURE STATEMENT			
ANNUAL	FINANCE CHARGE	Amount Financed The amount of credit prov		Total of Payments The amount you will have paid	
PERCENTAGE RATE The cost of your credit as a	The dollar the credit will cost you.	you or on your behalf.	6	after you have made all paymen as scheduled.	ts
yearly rate. 0 %	\$ Ø	\$ 1,557.00		<sup>₿</sup> 1,557.00	
ou have the right to receive at this	time an itemization of the Amou		n itemization	I do not want an itemizati	on.
our payment schedule will be:				and a second	j.
	Amount of Payr	nents	When Payn	nents are Due	
1	\$25.95	December Due on the j		First Instalment Due	Date
1	\$25.95 \$25.95	<b>_</b>		Final Instalment Due	Date
1 Sale or Transfer: If you sell or oth		November			Date
lated Property"). The proceeds o ces comply with Pacific's standard Each Borrower promises to pay to ade in monthly instalments begin	f the loan shall be made payat s. the order of Pacific at its office	at 920 SW 6th Avenue, Portla	and. Oregon 97	204, the Total of Payments, Pa	vment sh
Instalment Due Date. However all or equitable interest in any part	l Borrowers shall pay to Pacific of the Insulated Property, or	the full amount of the balance upon nonpayment of any amo	owing prior to f ount due under	the sale or transfer for consider r any other encumbrance or th	e insulat
Borrowers shall notify Pacific in w	writing of the sale or transfer for uch notice shall be sent as soon	or consideration of any legal o n as Borrowers know that there	r equitable inte will be such s	erest in any part of the insulate ale or transfer, and not later tha	d Prope n one we
re the expected sale or transfer. T	The notice must include the nar	me of the Borrowers, the addre	ess of the prop	eny, the name of the person in	s otherwi
enty is being sold of transferred, cipating in the transaction. Borrow lations owing under this contract fro	nm any monies which such pers	Sons owe to borrowers.	and autionze	and direct such persons to pay	racine a
Payment may be made in advance If any payment is not made on tim ction, Pacific may recover reasona within fifteen days in the amount of	he, the unpaid balance may be able costs and attorney's fees all of four percent of such instalment	come due and payable without t trial and on appeal. In addition	notice or dema n, Borrowers sh	and. If this note is given to any nall pay a late charge on any inst	attorney talment i
CURITY INTEREST AND M This provision for security interest To secure the Borrowers' obligation	and mortgage of the insulated n	roperty is applicable.	o Inculated D-	onarty together with all present	and fut
urtenances, improvements, and fix wing dates: (1) the date on which table interest in any part of the Ins tgage, judgment or land sale contr any mortcage, lien, judgment or oth	tures thereto. This mortgage sl any legal or equitable interest sulated Property is created which act; (3) the date on which any a ler encumbrance on the Insulate	hall not take effect until that d in any part of the Insulated F h does not exist as of the date action or suit is filed to foreclos ed Property or part thereof whic	roperty is trans of this contract	sferred; (2) the date on which a t, including without limitation any the logulated Property or any	any legal deed, li part then
before any incolvency proceeding	by or against any Borrower: (5)	) the due date of this note.		documents deemed necessary t	
Pacific may record this mortgage	An and a start of the start of				
Pacific may record this mortgage act this mortgage. Each Borrower who signs this P	romissory Note shall be individuant	aually and jointly responsible			
Pacific may record this mortgage set this mortgage. Each Borrower who signs this P ement shall be binding upon the s NOTICE: ANY HOLDER ( ICH THE DEBTOR COUI	uccessors and assigns of the pa OF THIS CONSUMER C D ASSERT AGAINST	Arties. REDIT CONTRACT IS S THE SELLER OF GOO	SUBJECT T	O ALL CLAIMS AND DE ERVICES OBTAINED W	FENSI
Pacific may record this mortgage set this mortgage. Each Borrower who signs this P ement shall be binding upon the su NOTICE: ANY HOLDER ( ICH THE DEBTOR COUL OCEEDS HEREOF, RECO BTOR HEREUNDER. NOTICE TO BORROWER V BLANK SPACES TO B	uccessors and assigns of the pa OF THIS CONSUMER C LD ASSERT AGAINST VERY HEREUNDER B I: (1) DO NOT SIGN THIS F FILLED IN. (2) YOU	Arties. REDIT CONTRACT IS S THE SELLER OF GOO Y THE DEBTOR SHAL S PROMISSORY NOTE ARE ENTITLED TO A	SUBJECT T DDS OR SI L NOT EX BEFORE YO COMPLET	O ALL CLAIMS AND DE ERVICES OBTAINED W CEED AMOUNTS PAID OU READ IT OR IF IT C ELY FILLED IN COPY	FENSI ITH TH BY TH ONTAIL OF TH
Pacific may record this mortgage ect this mortgage. Each Borrower who signs this P eement shall be binding upon the si NOTICE: ANY HOLDER ( HICH THE DEBTOR COUI OCEEDS HEREOF. RECO BTOR HERE! INDER	uccessors and assigns of the pa OF THIS CONSUMER C LD ASSERT AGAINST VERY HEREUNDER B (1) DO NOT SIGN THIS (1) DO NOT SIGN THIS (1) THE RIGHT TO J HAVE THE RIGHT TO F FINANCE CHARGE. J	rdies. REDIT CONTRACT IS S THE SELLER OF GOO Y THE DEBTOR SHAL S PROMISSORY NOTE ARE ENTITLED TO A PAY OFF IN ADVANCE F ANY. (4) IF YOU DES	SUBJECT T DDS OR SI L NOT EX BEFORE YO COMPLET THE FULL SIRE TO PA	O ALL CLAIMS AND DE ERVICES OBTAINED W CEED AMOUNTS PAID OU READ IT OR IF IT C ELY FILLED IN COPY AMOUNT DUE AND TC AY OFF IN ADVANCE T	FEN ITH BY ONTA OF 1 OB1 HE F

$\mathbf{\dot{v}}$	M/eltn.	Sech M.	، ۵، میکند که دست. بید: مدر ۱۹۰۱ - محاصب بید: مدر	X als	in de	Tech)	
BORROWER	1 · · · ·			BORROWÉR	(	$\mathcal{O}$	
STATE OF	Oregon	}					
County, of	Klamath	) SS )	<b>3.</b>			an an an Arabana An Arabana Arabana Arabana	
<u>×</u>	Septembe	in) 27	, 19 85				
The Personal	lly appeared the above-n	amed Walter P	. Zech, Jr.	and Alma Lee	Zech		
			and acknowledg	ged the foregoing instru	ment to be thei	rolunta	ry act and deed.
	01/1/12			Before me:	to Dean	e an	dall
				Notary Public	kogon	Expires:	<u>~4-1989</u>
BOBROW	ER ACKNOWLEDO	SES READING AND	RECEIVING /	COMPLETELY F	ILLEO IN AND I	EXECUTED CO	OPY OF THIS
PROMISS	ORY NOTE AT THE	E TIME THE BORRO	WER SIGNED	оп.			
	ing man and the second	Borrower(s) Initials: X	Mar 2	xuz			
			$\sim$	$\bigcirc$			
		White-PP&L Po	rland, Yellow-PP&L D	istrict, Pink-Borrower, Gold-T	reasury		

at a.t

White-PP&L	Portland,	YellowPP&L	District,	Pink	Sorrower,	GoldTreas	ury

16942 4958

The Easterly 74 feet of the East 138 feet of Lot 1, in Block 3, SECOND ADDITION TO ALTAMONT ACRES, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. EXCEPTING THEREFROM the Northerly 5 feet conveyed to Klamath County in Deed Volume 290 on page 608, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon.

ALSO EXCEPTING THEREFROM the Easterly 5 feet conveyed to Klamath County for road purposes in Volume 362 at page 563, Deed Records of Klamath County

Subject, however, to the following:

1. Assessments, if any, due to the City of Klamath Falls, for water use. The premises herein described are within and subject to the statutory powers, including the power of assessment, of South Suburban Sanitary District.

- - - - - TUESCR 7.00-00. The premises herein described are within and subject to the statutory 3 powers, including the power of assessment, of Klamath Irrigation District. 4. Reservations and restrictions, including the terms and provisions thereof, recorded February 26, 1932 in Volume 97, page 71, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon, Western Cities Company to S. L. Head, to wit:

"Subject to any right-of-way heretofore conveyed to the U.S. Government or to any other governmental body for canals, ditches or laterals for irrigation or drainage purposes. Subject also to any roads, streets and rights-of-way for other purposes now existing. Subject also to operation and maintenance charges and liens for water and drainage of the Klamath Irrigation District. The right is also reserved by the grantor to construct and maintain ditches, canals and pipe lines over, under or across land herein described for the purposes of diverting and delivering water for irrigation and domestic uses to adjoining properties."

5. Agreement, including the terms and provisions thereof, dated July 14, 1977, recorded August 8, 1977 in Volume M77, page 14286, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon, between Shirley I. Probst and Evelyn C. Probst, husband and wife, Vendor, and Patricia Lillian Stella, James F. Inman, III and Claudette Suzanne Inman, husband and wife, Vendees. Buyers herein do not take the title in common but with the right of survivorship; that is that the fee shall vest in the survivor of the buyers, which Buyer herein does not assume and agree to pay, and Sellers further covenant to and with Buyer that the said prior agreement shall be paid in full prior to, or at the time this contract is fully paid and that said above described real property will be released from the lien of said agreement upon payment of this contract.

STATE OF OREGON: -COUNTY OF KLAMATH:ss I hereby certify that the within instrument record on the 4th s day of April A.D.	
	On page4957 .
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	EVELYN BIEHN, COUNTY CLERK
Filed for record at request of ofOctoberA.D., 19 <u>85</u> at <u>12:32</u> o'clock <u>P</u> ofMortgages on Pa	M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M85</u> day
FEE \$9.00 Evelyn B By	1ehn County Clerk